
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

25

1

13

24

21

10

22

18

2

16

11

32

Name

João Antunes

Sandro Cunha

Marcos Bastos

Pedro Furtado

Tiago Rodrigues

Jorge Antunes

José Mendes

Pedro Alcaria

João Oliveira

Pedro Monteiro

Hugo Barbosa

David Gil

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

Diff

-

+0.710

+5.183

+7.440

+10.878

+13.390

+22.320

+32.014

+46.992

+1:08.017

+1:17.815

1 Lap

Gap

-

+0.710

+4.473

+2.257

+3.438

+2.512

+8.930

+9.694

+14.978

+21.025

+9.798

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:16.210

1:15.359

1:16.598

1:16.375

1:16.342

1:16.860

1:17.743

1:18.077

1:17.696

1:19.406

1:20.752

1:22.464

Total Tm

15:26.954

15:27.664

15:32.137

15:34.394

15:37.832

15:40.344

15:49.274

15:58.968

16:13.946

16:34.971

16:44.769

15:27.290

Comment

Sorted on LapsKartistas da Ordem

Grupo B Final

Corrida Final

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

07-05-2016 15:48

Margin of Victory

+0.710

Avg. Speed

42,410

Best Lap Tm

1:15.359

Best Spd

43,472

Best Lap by

[1] Sandro Cunha
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